Expense Report Description
Expenses April 2024

Expenses April 2024

Expenses April 2024

Martin Pollhammer

Expenses May to September 2024
Expenses May to September 2024
Expenses May to September 2024
Expenses May to September 2024
Expenses May to September 2024
Expenses May to September 2024
Expenses May to September 2024
Glasses claim less Simply Health £60.00
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage May to September 2024
Mileage October to December 2024
Mileage October to December 2024
Mileage October to December 2024
Expenses October to December 2024
Expenses October to December 2024
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Mileage January to March 2025
Expenses January to March 2025
Expenses January to March 2025
Expenses January to March 2025

Expense Date Submitted
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025

Expense Paid\Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Expense Report Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Expense Line Date

15/04/2024
16/04/2024
17/04/2024
01/05/2024
30/05/2024
20/08/2024
22/08/2024
11/09/2024
12/09/2024
23/09/2024
24/09/2024
27/09/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
06/11/2024
22/11/2024
04/12/2024
13/11/2024
27/11/2024
06/01/2025
16/01/2025
28/01/2025
25/02/2025
27/02/2025
03/03/2025
05/03/2025
11/03/2025
20/03/2025
24/03/2025
20/02/2025
04/03/2025
19/03/2025

Expense Line Amount

20.05

18.9

24
20.05
20.05

3.75

w

18
39
4.65
1.65
3.75
2.7
33
15
20.05
20.05
20.05

Mileage End Journey

Area Tour with CIH

Windygoul

Windygoul

Slateford

Musselburgh

Broughty Ferry
Pencaitland

Glasgow, Home

Powfoot

Fort Kinnaird
Musselburgh Racecourse

Dunbar

North Berwick

Musselburgh Racecourse

Stenton, Athelstabeford, Haddington
Edinburgh, Haddington

Edinburgh

Office, Home

Musselburgh, Office

Edinburgh

Bayswell Road, Home

Mileage Distance

68

Mileage Unit

Miles

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
KM

KM

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
KM

KM

KM
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