Expense Report Description	Expense Date Submitted	Expense Paid\Unpaid	Expense Report Status	Expense Line Date	Expense Line Amount Mileage End Journey	Mileage Distance Mileage Unit
Expenses April 2024	01/05/2024	Paid	Approved	15/04/2024	20.05	
Expenses April 2024	01/05/2024	Paid	Approved	16/04/2024	20.05	
Expenses April 2024	01/05/2024	Paid	Approved	17/04/2024	20.05	
Martin Pollhammer	01/05/2024	Paid	Approved	01/05/2024	10.2 Area Tour with CIH	68 Miles
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	30/05/2024	20.05	
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	20/08/2024	20.05	
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	22/08/2024	20.05	
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	11/09/2024	20.05	
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	12/09/2024	20.05	
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	23/09/2024	20.05	
Expenses May to September 2024	25/09/2024	Paid	Approved	24/09/2024	15	
Glasses claim less Simply Health £60.00	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	27/09/2024	50.59	
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	3 Windygoul	20 Miles
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	3 Windygoul	20 Miles
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	6.9 Slateford	46 Miles
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	4.2 Musselburgh	28 Miles
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	24.6 Broughty Ferry	164 Miles
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	2.7 Pencaitland	18 Miles
Mileage May to September 2024	07/10/2024	Paid	Approved	07/10/2024	18.9 Glasgow, Home	126 Miles
Mileage October to December 2024	18/12/2024	Paid	Approved	06/11/2024	11.4 Powfoot	76 Miles
Mileage October to December 2024	18/12/2024	Paid	Approved	22/11/2024	1.8 Fort Kinnaird	12 Miles
Mileage October to December 2024	18/12/2024	Paid	Approved	04/12/2024	2.4 Musselburgh Racecourse	16 Miles
Expenses October to December 2024	18/12/2024	Paid	Approved	13/11/2024	20.05	0 KM
Expenses October to December 2024	18/12/2024	Paid	Approved	27/11/2024	20.05	0 KM
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	06/01/2025	3.75 Dunbar	25 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	16/01/2025	3 North Berwick	20 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	28/01/2025	1.8 Musselburgh Racecourse	12 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	25/02/2025	3.9 Stenton, Athelstabeford, Haddington	26 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	27/02/2025	4.65 Edinburgh, Haddington	31 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	03/03/2025	1.65 Edinburgh	11 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	05/03/2025	3.75 Office, Home	25 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	11/03/2025	2.7 Musselburgh, Office	18 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	20/03/2025	3.3 Edinburgh	22 Miles
Mileage January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	24/03/2025	1.5 Bayswell Road, Home	10 Miles
Expenses January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	20/02/2025	20.05	0 KM
Expenses January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	04/03/2025	20.05	0 KM
Expenses January to March 2025	25/03/2025	Paid	Approved	19/03/2025	20.05	0 KM